IDEA: Two rocker push buttons+SLAVE actuator w
16969.120.B
Smart systems&products / By-me Plus / IDEA / Devices
Two rocker push buttons+SLAVE actuator w
Two rocker push buttons and actuator for SLAVE dimmer 120 V~ 60 Hz for:
LED lamps and electronic transformers, RGB lamps and electronic
transformers, to complete with interchangeable 1- or 2-module buttons (>,)>
white - 2 modules
产品状态
2 - Will be discontinued
最小订单数量
1 NR
单, 说明书, 文档
FI - Foglio istruzioni ZIS_49400519A0 (4642 kb)
图纸
空间视图 背后视图 3D视图
技术数据
Class group: Domestic switching devices
Class: Push button
Assembly arrangement: Modular device for domestic switching devices
Model: Other
Method of operation: Push button
Number of rockers: 2
Number of modules (module system): 200
Number of poles: 1
Nominal voltage: 120 V
With lighting: Yes
Feedback-signal contact: No
Mounting method: Flush-mounted
Type of fastening: Engage (snap)
Material: Plastic
Material quality: Thermoplastic
Halogen free: Yes
Surface protection: Untreated
Surface finishing: Matt
Colour: Grey
RAL-number (similar): 9001
Transparent: No
Label space/information surface: Yes
Imprint: None
Suitable for degree of protection (IP): IP40
Device width: 49,80 mm
Device height: 50,10 mm
Device depth: 44,80 mm
证书
37. Marking - Morocco 96. Electrotechnical expert (download)
包装
代码 8007352498136
数量 1 NR
尺寸 11.2x9.6x9.8 [cm]
重量 117.4 [g]
合法
Vimar保留随时修改所示产品的特性的权利，恕不另行通知。安装必须由符合资质的人员执行，严格遵守所在国家现行的电气材料安装相关规定。有关产品卡信息的使用条件，请参阅 使用条件。
Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 27/04/2024Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 27/04/2024
/zh/cn/%E4%BD%BF%E7%94%A8%E6%9D%A1%E4%BB%B6-12215122.html